Holiday Schedule: July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017

Notre Dame of Maryland University « Office of Human Resources
4701 North Charles Street « Baltimore, MD 21210 « (410) 532-5898 « Fax (410) 532-5785

Holiday Date Weekday
Independence Day July 4, 2016 Monday
Labor Day September 5, 2016 Monday
Thanksgiving November 23, 2016 Wednesday
November 24, 2016 Thursday
November 25, 2016 Friday
Christmas December 26, 2016 Monday
December 27, 2016 Tuesday
December 28, 2016 Wednesday
December 29, 2016 Thursday
December 30, 2016 Friday
New Year’s Day* January 2, 2017 Monday
Martin Luther King Day  January 16, 2017 Monday
Good Friday April 14, 2017 Friday
Easter Monday April 17,2017 Monday
Memorial Day May 29, 2017 Monday

*Winterim begins January 3, 2017
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